
Page 1 of 3\m  vicechancellor@prist.ac.in, registrar@prist.ac.in

Phone : (04362) 265021/23/266960 Fax : (04362) 265150

Thanjavur - Trichy Highways, Vallam, Thartjavur, Tamil Nadu - 613 403a\ •

DVV Findings:

1) Kindly provide consolidated documents showing Percentage expenditure incurred on mainten

ance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during

the last five years duly signed by competent authority.

L

821.39

2018-19

1475.07

2019-20

815.56

2020-21

810.17

2021-22

967.4

2022-23

Expenditure incurred on

maintenance of physical facilities

and academic support facilities

excluding salary component year

wise during the last five years

(INR in lakhs)

Year

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that, the expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and

academic support facilities excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR

in lakhs) is provided below for the metric 4.4.1.

HEI INPUT:

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)
Declared as DEEMED-TO BE-UNIVERSITY
U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956



Page 2 of 3
Thanjavur - Trichy Highways, Vallam, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu - 613 403
vicechancellor@prist.ac.in, registrar@prist.ac.in
Phone : (04362) 265021/23/266960 Fax : (04362) 265150j

The expenditure amount mentioned above is shown in Lakhs (INR)

47.19%           I

821.39

1641.13

2018-19

1475.07

2887.01

2019-20

815.56

2025.54

2020-21

810.17

1801.97

2021 -22

967.4

2006.22

2022-

23

FINANCIAL YEAR (S)

Percentage of expenditure
incurred on maintenance of
physical facilities and academic
support facilities excluding
salary component.

Expenditure incurred on
maintenance of physical facilities
and academic support facilities
excluding salary component year
- wise during the last five years
(INR in lakhs)

Total Expenditure excluding
salary (INR in Lakhs)

DETAILS

L

2) Provide Audited income and expenditure statement of the institution to be signed by C A

and counter signed by the competent authority (relevant expenditure claimed for mainten

ance of infrastructure should be clearly highlighted).

HEI Response for DW finding 1:

The HEI has provided the consolidated document showing Percentage expenditure incurred on

maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component,

during the last five years duly signed by competent authority.

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)
Declared as DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY
U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956



Page 3 of 3
Thanjavur - Trichy Highways, Vallam, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu - 613 403
vicechancellor@prist.ac.in, registrar@prist.ac.in
Phone : (04362) 265021/23/266960 Fax : (04362) 265150

i^ i- :fL

REGISTRAR
Ponnalyah Ramaiayam Institute of

Science ^ "Technology (PRIST)
(Institution Dsarned to be University-

U/S 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)
THANJAVUR-613 403. TAMIL NADU

REGISTRAR

Hence, the HEI requests the DW to kindly accept the claimed data and evidence placed

with the responses made for the DW findings towards the metric 4.4.1., related to the

expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities

excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs).

HEI Response for DW finding 2:

The HEI has provided Audited income and expenditure statement of the institution to be signed

by CA and counter signed by the competent authority (relevant expenditure claimed for

maintenance of infrastructure clearly highlighted).

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)
Declared as DEEMED-TO BE-UNIVERSITY
U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956


