

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that, the expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakks) is provided below for the metric 4.4.1.

HEI INPUT:

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)	967.4	810.17	815.56	1475.07	821.39

DVV Findings:

 Kindly provide consolidated documents showing Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the last five years duly signed by competent authority.

Ponnaiyah Ramajayam Institute of Science & Technology (PRIST)
(Institution Deemed to be UniversityU/s 3 of the UGC Acr 1956)
"HANJAVUR-613 403, TAMIL NADU

Thanjavur - Trichy Highways, Vallam, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu - 613 403 vicechancellor@prist.ac.in, registrar@prist.ac.in

Phone : (04362) 265021/23/266960 Fax : (04362) 265150



PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

2) Provide Audited income and expenditure statement of the institution to be signed by CA and counter signed by the competent authority (relevant expenditure claimed for maintenance of infrastructure should be clearly highlighted).

HEI Response for DVV finding 1:

The HEI has provided the consolidated document showing Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the last five years duly signed by competent authority.

DETAILS	FINANCIAL YEAR (S)						
	2022 - 23	2021 –22	2020 – 21	2019 – 20	2018 – 19		
Total Expenditure excluding salary (INR in Lakhs)	2006.22	1801.97	2025.54	2887.01	1641.13		
Expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component year - wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs)	967.4	810.17	815.56	1475.07	821.39		
Percentage of expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component.	47 10%						

The expenditure amount mentioned above is shown in Lakhs (INR)

REGISTRAR
Ponnalyah Ramajayam Instituto of
Science & Technology (PRIST)
(Institution Deemed to be UniversityU/s 3 of the UGC Act 1956)
HANJAVUR-613 400, TAMIL NADU

Phone: (04362) 265021/23/266960 Fax: (04362) 265150



PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

HEI Response for DVV finding 2:

The HEI has provided Audited income and expenditure statement of the institution to be signed by CA and counter signed by the competent authority (relevant expenditure claimed for maintenance of infrastructure clearly highlighted).

Hence, the HEI requests the DVV to kindly accept the claimed data and evidence placed with the responses made for the DVV findings towards the metric 4.4.1., related to the expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities and academic support facilities excluding salary component year wise during the last five years (INR in lakhs).

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR
Ponnalyah Ramajayam Institute of
Science & Technology (PRIST)
(Institution Deemed to be UniversityU/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)
THANJAVUR-613 403, TAMIL NADU